

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Civil) No(s).6927/2006

(From the judgement and order dated 21/11/2005 in CM (M)No. 135/2003
of The HIGH COURT OF DELHI AT N. DELHI)

SANT RAM

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

DHAM KAUR & ORS.

Respondent(s)

Date: 28/04/2006 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ALTAMAS KABIR

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Sumit Kumar, Adv.

Mr. Dharmendra Kumar Sinha, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

In view of the letter circulated, put up after summer vacat
ion.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)
(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master
Court Master

